PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-21-800-081

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

370.33 F

UNIT 8 NORTHRIDGE CONDO VIII
1 NORTHRIDGE SUBD NO 24-A

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-13-91
2-5-92
10-6-95

11-22-95
10-1-01
10-13-04

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY THE
JONES MELVIN A & DOROTHY M

JONES DORTHY M

ANDERSON EARL DEAN
ERICKSON EVAN J
JACKSON JANIE A

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 54.70

S.P.none

S.P. 60,000
S.P. 76,500
SP 85,400

RRNT-34485




